
For Douglas Borough Council

Your Christmas Rubbish and 
Recycling arrangements 2018-19

Changes to your rubbish bin collection service (grey bin)

NORMAL COLLECTION DAY YOUR REARRANGED
 COLLECTION WILL BE

Tues 25 December 2018 Saturday 22 December 2018 

Tues 1 January 2019 Saturday 29 December 2018

Changes to your Kerbside Recycling collection 
service (blue & green boxes). If your day is not 
listed there is no change.

NORMAL COLLECTION DAY YOUR REARRANGED
 COLLECTION WILL BE

Tues 25 December 2018 Monday 24 December 2018 

Weds 26 December 2018 Friday 28 December 2018

Tues 1 January 2019 Monday 7 January 2019

Please check your new Kerbside Recycling 
Calendar or visit our website for your 
schedule for the next year.

Douglas Borough Council will collect 

‘FREE OF CHARGE’ natural Christmas 

Trees from Douglas households at 

the following times and locations: 

Douglas Borough Council will collect 

‘FREE OF CHARGE’ natural Christmas 

Fri 21 Dec ..............8am-3:45pm
Sat 22 Dec ............8am-3:45pm
Sun 23 Dec............8am-3:45pm
Mon 24 Dec ..........8am-3:45pm
Tue 25 Dec ............CLOSED
Wed 26 Dec ..........CLOSED
Thu 27 Dec ...........8am-3:45pm
Fri 28 Dec  .............8am-3:45pm
Sat 29 Dec ............8am-3:45pm
Sun 30 Dec............8am-3:45pm
Mon 31 Dec ..........8am-3:45pm
Tue 1 Jan ...............CLOSED
Wed 2 Jan .............8am-3:45pm

Thu 3 Jan ...............8am-3:45pm

Recycle your cardboard boxes, 
bottles and even your old clothes!

Eastern Household Waste 
Recycling Centre Opening 
Days and Times

You may also deposit your old Christmas tree for recycling at Eastern 
Household Recycling Centre, Middle River Industrial Estate, Douglas. 

Douglas Borough Council will re-use the chipped material on Parks and 
Gardens in Summerhill Glen. 

Should you require further information:
Tel: 01624 696445
Website: www.douglas.gov.im
Email: refuse@douglas.gov.im

Find us on:

LOCATION SAT 12 JAN 2019

Noble’s Park (Grandstand Car Park) ......................................9.00am - 9:45am

Governor’s Hill (Adjacent to Play Area) ...............................10:00am - 10:45am

Willaston (Snaefell Road - Opposite Shops) .....................11:00am - 11:45am

Farmhill (Stevenson’s Way) .......................................................12 noon - 12:45pm

Anagh Coar (Car Park) .................................................................1:00pm - 1:45pm

Pulrose (Shops) ...............................................................................2:00pm - 2:45pm

Central Promenade (Footway opposite the Casino) .....3:00pm - 3:45pm

Lord Street Car Park (Adjacent to Barbary Coast) ..........4:00pm - 4:45pm

Please remember clean foil and Christmas Cards (without glitter) can go in 
your recycling boxes.  NO WRAPPING PAPER.

Your Christmas Rubbish and 


